
2023-2024 MS Basketball Schedules
Day Date Opponent Location 7th Boys 8th Boys MS Girls MS Boys

Thursday October 19 @ Randolph Randolph MS 4:30 PM 5:45 PM X X
Tuesday October 24 @ Elkmont Elkmont MS X X 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Thursday October 26 @ West Limestone Tip Off Tourney West Limestone X X X 7:45 PM
Monday October 30 @ West Limestone Tip Off Tourney West Limestone X X X TBA
Tuesday October 31 Randolph LLCA 4:30 PM 5:30 PM X X
Thursday November 2 @ West Limestone Tip Off Tourney West Limestone X X TBA TBA
Saturday November 4 @ Whitesburg Whitesburg Christian X X 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Tuesday November 7 @ St. John Paul II St. Paul II MS 7:00 PM X 6:00 PM X
Thursday November 9 @ Madison Academy Madison Academy 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X
Monday November 13 @ Rogers MS Rogers MS 4:30 PM 5:30 PM X X

Thursday November 16 @ West Limestone West Limestone MS 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X
Friday November 17 @ Westminster Westminster 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X

Monday November 20 @ Falkville MS Falkville MS 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM X
OFF for Thanksgiving Break (Nov 21 - Nov 26)

Tuesday November 28 Rogers MS LLCA 4:30 PM 5:30 PM X X
Thursday November 30 @ Westminster Westminster X X X
Tuesday December 5 @ Clements Clements MS (Old Gym) X X 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Friday December 8 Westminster LLCA 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X

Monday December 11 @ Ardmore MS Ardmore MS 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM X
Tuesday December 12 Whitesburg Christian LLCA X X 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday December 14 @ Tanner Tanner MS X X 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

OFF for Christmas Break (Dec 15 - Jan 1)
Tuesday January 2 @ Decatur Heritage Decatur Heritage 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 2:00 PM X
Thursday January 4 West Limestone LLCA 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X

Friday January 5 Madison Academy LLCA 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X
Monday January 8 St. John Paul II LLCA 5:30 PM X 4:30 PM X

Thursday January 11 Falkville LLCA 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 5:30 PM X
Friday January 12 @ Tanner Tanner MS X X 4:00 PM 5:15 PM


